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Time

15:24
15:29
15:36
15:47
15:50
15:54
16:02
16:13
16:27
16:32
16:38
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16:56
16:57
17:18
17:33
17:41
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19:03
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19:19
19:36
21:00
22:42

Shippensburg University Cross Country
September 04, 2010

Galen E. Piper Alumni / Open XC Challenge Women

Race
Number

78
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64
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72
88
69
74
63
68
71
70

Team
Shippensburg University
Hagerstown Community College
Frostburg State University
Shippensburg University Alumni

Score
15
50

Name

Jamie Mccollum
Allison Constant
Megan Rhyner
Hannah Lash
Jenna Gormley
Elizabeth Patron
Patty Reis
Emma Shank
Julia Megaro
Steph Sleboda
Katie Wiechelt
Heidi Shuck
Bunmi Badgbo
Lauren Meckley
Karena Moran
Jessica O'neil
Jamie Wisz
Kimmie Adams
Laura Antinucci
Kate Lillicrapp
Taylor Reid
Jennifer Christy
Jen Bower
Emma Wilson
Kari Mallott
Ginger Berry
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